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PRODUCT INFO

Singlemode 9/125 Series
Connector type: ST, SC, FC, LC, MTRJ...

...meet or exceed today’s standard for
quality and performance in the fibre industry.
Whether you require custom lengths or
connectors, contact us for a quick
solution to your fibre optic needs.

A variety of 
connectors 
also available.

Multimode 50/125 Series
Connector type: ST, SC, FC, LC, MTRJ...

Test report supplied with each cable

Multimode 62.5/125 Series
Connector type: ST, SC, FC, LC, MTRJ...

FIBRE OPTIC ADAPTORS:

LC Duplex Adaptor
Zirconia Sleeve
Blue Plastic Housing

SC Duplex Adaptor
Phosphor Bronze Sleeve
Beige Plastic Housing

SC Duplex Adaptor
Zirconia Sleeve
Metal Housing

ST Simplex Adaptor
Phosphor Bronze Sleeve
Metal Housing

FC D-Type Adaptor
Zirconia Sleeve
Metal Housing

ST CONNECTOR

SC CONNECTOR

LC CONNECTOR

LC Duplex Adaptor
Phosphor Bronze Sleeve
Beige Plastic Housing

SC Duplex Adaptor
Zirconia Sleeve
Blue Plastic Housing

SC Simplex Adaptor
Phosphor Bronze Sleeve
Metal Housing

ST Duplex Adaptor
Zirconia Sleeve
Metal Housing
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MTRJ CONNECTOR


